
PGCert HE Teaching Schedule 2023-24 

SEMESTER 1 – 2023  

Date Time Unit Location
Wed 20-Sept 13.00 - 15.00 Welcome Event 

All participants/tutors 
HBS 1.69-1.70

Fri 6-Oct 13.30 - 15.30 Internationalisation in HE
Jenna Mittelmeier, Sylvie Lomer 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Fri 13-Oct 13.30 - 15.30 Teaching, Learning, Assessment in HE
Michael O’donoghue 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 18-Oct 10.30-12.30 Assessment & Feedback
Caroline Bowsher, Sally Hickson 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Fri 20-Oct 13.30 - 15.30 The Local Academic Culture of HE: a 
‘Practice Research’ approach 
Stephen Rayner, Michael O’donoghue 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 1-Nov 13.30 - 15.30 Teaching, Learning, Assessment in HE
Michael O’donoghue 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Fri 3-Nov 13.30-15.30 Internationalisation in HE
Jenna Mittelmeier, Sylvie Lomer 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 8-Nov 10.30-12.30 Assessment & Feedback
Caroline Bowsher, Sally Hickson 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 15-Nov 13.30 - 15.30 The Local Academic Culture of HE: a 
‘Practice Research’ approach 
Stephen Rayner, Michael O’donoghue 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 22-Nov 13.30 - 15.30 Teaching, Learning, Assessment in HE
Michael O’donoghue 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 29-Nov 10.30-12.30 Assessment & Feedback
Caroline Bowsher, Sally Hickson 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Fri 1-Dec 13.30 - 15.30 The Local Academic Culture of HE: a 
‘Practice Research’ approach 
Stephen Rayner, Michael O’donoghue 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 6-Dec 13.30 - 15.30 Internationalisation in HE
Jenna Mittelmeier, Sylvie Lomer 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Fri 8-Dec 13.30 - 15.30 Drop-in sessions 
All S1 units 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Break for Christmas on Friday 15-Dec 
S1 coursework submission: Monday 22nd January 2024 



SEMESTER 2 – 2024  

Date Time Unit Location
Wed 7-Feb 13.30 - 15.30 Open Knowledge in HE

Chris Millson and others 
Online

Fri 9-Feb 13.30 - 15.30 The Changing Landscape of HE
Steve Jones, Paul Smith 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 14-Feb 13.30 - 15.30 Technology in HE
Amanda Banks-Gatenby 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Fri 16-Feb 13.00 - 14.00 Independent HE research unit – Intro
Paul Smith 

Online

Fri 23-Feb 13.30 - 15.30 The Changing Landscape of HE
Steve Jones, Paul Smith 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Wed 28-Feb 13.30 - 15.30 Open Knowledge in HE
Chris Millson and others 

Online

Wed 6-Mar 13.30 - 15.30 Technology in HE
Amanda Banks-Gatenby 

Online

Wed 13-Mar 13.30 - 15.30 The Changing Landscape of HE
Steve Jones, Paul Smith 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Fri 15-Mar 13.30 - 15.30 Open Knowledge in HE
Chris Millson and others 

Online

Wed 10-Apr 13.30 - 15.30 Technology in HE
Amanda Banks-Gatenby 

HBS 1.69-1.70 & 
Online (dual) 

Fri 12-Apr 13.30 - 15.30 Drop-in sessions
All S2 units 

HBS 1.69-1.70

Break for Easter on Friday 15-March; resume Mon 8-April. 
S2 coursework submission: Tues 27-August 2024 


